
Name Difficulty Execution E1 E2 ND SB Score Name Difficulty Execution E1 E2 ND SB Score
1 Mitch McHugh 4.9 8.05 2.1 1.8 0.0 0.0 12.950 1 Hibiki Nagasawa 4.3 7.70 2.4 2.2 0.1 0.0 11.900
2 Graham Shaw 4.6 8.40 1.5 1.7 0.0 0.0 13.000 2 Akikazu Kobayashi 5.0 7.75 2.1 2.4 0.0 0.0 12.750
3 Mathew Davis 5.0 8.15 1.9 1.8 0.1 0.0 13.050 3 Shion Tanaka 5.1 7.90 2.1 2.1 0.1 0.0 12.900
4 Kalvin Kingshill 4.4 8.35 1.6 1.7 0.0 0.0 12.750 4 Kouki Tsuura 5.4 6.85 3.2 3.1 0.3 0.0 11.950
5 Miguel Aquino 4.3 8.00 2.1 1.9 0.0 0.0 12.300 5 Genta Namimatsu 6.0 7.00 3.1 2.9 0.1 0.1 13.000
6 6

Name Difficulty Execution E1 E2 ND SB Score Name Difficulty Execution E1 E2 ND SB Score
1 Mathew Davis 3.5 8.10 1.8 2.0 0.0 0.0 11.600 1 Tomoki Tsukioka 4.0 6.60 3.4 3.4 0.0 0.0 10.600
2 Zachary Mitchell 3.9 5.70 4.4 4.2 0.0 0.0 9.600 2 Ryuho Sumi 5.1 4.50 5.4 5.6 0.0 0.0 9.600
3 Graham Shaw 3.9 7.15 2.9 2.8 0.0 0.0 11.050 3 Akikazu Kobayashi 4.5 6.95 2.8 3.3 0.0 0.0 11.450
4 Joseph Minus 4.2 7.35 2.8 2.5 0.0 0.0 11.550 4 Yuito Matsuo 4.1 8.50 1.6 1.4 0.0 0.0 12.600
5 Matthew Martin 5.0 7.85 2.0 2.3 0.0 0.0 12.850 5 Genta Namimatsu 5.3 4.95 5.2 4.9 0.0 0.0 10.250
6 6

Name Difficulty Execution E1 E2 ND SB Score Name Difficulty Execution E1 E2 ND SB Score
1 Patrick Armstrong 4.3 8.35 1.6 1.7 0.0 0.0 12.650 1 Kenta Sasaki 3.8 6.55 3.6 3.3 0.0 0.0 10.350
2 Matthew Martin 4.3 8.25 1.7 1.8 0.0 0.0 12.550 2 Ibuki Katakami 4.7 6.30 3.5 3.9 0.0 0.0 11.000
3 Mitchell Monahan 4.5 8.00 1.8 2.2 0.0 0.1 12.600 3 Genta Namimatsu 4.2 8.15 1.9 1.8 0.0 0.0 12.350
4 Kiernan Reagan 4.4 8.15 1.8 1.9 0.0 0.0 12.550 4 Kaisei Asada 4.4 8.50 1.4 1.6 0.0 0.0 12.900
5 Mathew Davis 4.4 9.40 0.6 0.6 0.0 0.1 13.900 5 Tomoki Tsukioka 4.8 7.50 2.7 2.3 0.0 0.0 12.300
6 6

Name Difficulty Execution E1 E2 ND SB Score Name Difficulty Execution E1 E2 ND SB Score
1 Jackson Pophal 4.0 9.05 0.9 1.0 0.1 0.0 12.950 1 Kaisei Asada 4.8 8.95 1.0 1.1 0.1 0.0 13.650
2 Graham Shaw 4.0 9.30 0.7 0.7 0.0 0.0 13.300 2 Akikazu Kobayashi 4.0 9.40 0.6 0.6 0.0 0.0 13.400
3 Jacob Nauman 4.8 9.15 0.8 0.9 0.0 0.0 13.950 3 Shion Tanaka 4.0 9.05 0.9 1.0 0.1 0.0 12.950
4 Kiernan Reagan 4.4 9.10 1.0 0.8 0.0 0.0 13.500 4 Genta Namimatsu 4.8 9.20 0.9 0.7 0.3 0.0 13.700
5 Miguel Aquino 5.2 8.25 1.8 1.7 0.0 0.0 13.450 5 Hibiki Nagasawa 4.8 8.80 1.1 1.3 0.0 0.0 13.600
6 6

Name Difficulty Execution E1 E2 ND SB Score Name Difficulty Execution E1 E2 ND SB Score
1 Patrick Armstrong 4.3 8.35 1.6 1.7 0.0 0.0 12.650 1 Tomoki Tsukioka 4.3 7.70 2.2 2.4 0.0 0.0 12.000
2 Zachary Mitchell 4.1 8.35 1.7 1.6 0.0 0.0 12.450 2 Ryusei Hoshi 3.5 5.85 4.1 4.2 0.0 0.0 9.350
3 Jackson Pophal 3.7 8.65 1.4 1.3 0.0 0.0 12.350 3 Ibuki Katakami 4.2 6.40 3.7 3.5 0.0 0.0 10.600
4 Matthew Martin 4.0 8.15 1.7 2.0 0.0 0.1 12.250 4 Hibiki Nagasawa 4.4 8.50 1.6 1.4 0.0 0.0 12.900
5 Jacob Nauman 3.6 8.55 1.5 1.4 0.0 0.0 12.150 5 Genta Namimatsu 5.0 6.85 3.3 3.0 0.0 0.0 11.850
6 6

Name Difficulty Execution E1 E2 ND SB Score Name Difficulty Execution E1 E2 ND SB Score
1 Patrick Armstrong 3.8 7.15 2.8 2.9 0.0 0.0 10.950 1 Kenta Sasaki 3.9 7.95 2.1 2.0 0.0 0.1 11.950
2 Zachary Mitchell 4.2 7.60 2.5 2.3 0.0 0.0 11.800 2 Taisei Yamada 4.2 7.35 2.5 2.8 0.0 0.0 11.550
3 Kalvin Kingshill 3.7 8.50 1.4 1.6 0.0 0.1 12.300 3 Ibuki Katakami 4.4 7.90 2.1 2.1 0.0 0.0 12.300
4 Adam Elahmadi 3.9 7.05 2.9 3.0 0.0 0.0 10.950 4 Yuito Matsuo 4.4 7.95 2.2 1.9 0.0 0.0 12.350
5 Jackson Pophal 3.5 5.95 4.2 3.9 0.0 0.1 9.550 5 Genta Namimatsu 4.7 6.55 3.3 3.6 0.0 0.0 11.250
6 6

Genta Namimatsu

FLOOR EXERCISE FLOOR EXERCISE 13.000
POMMEL HORSE POMMEL HORSE 10.250
STILL RINGS STILL RINGS 12.350
VAULT VAULT 13.700
PARALLEL BARS PARALLEL BARS 11.850
HORIZONTAL BAR HORIZONTAL BAR 11.250
ALL-AROUND ALL-AROUND 72.400

Virtius Score Sheet
Vs Team: Team: Army

DATE: 3/17/21
Niigata UM
8:00pm EST / 9:00am JSTTIME: 

Army Niigata UM
Rotation 1 Rotation 1
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RUNNING TOTAL: 62.500
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FLOOR SCORE: 64.050 RUNNING TOTAL: 64.050 FLOOR SCORE: 62.500

RUNNING TOTAL: 117.000
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POMMEL HORSE SCORE: 56.650 RUNNING TOTAL: 120.700 POMMEL HORSE SCORE: 54.500

RUNNING TOTAL: 175.900
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STILL RINGS SCORE: 64.250 RUNNING TOTAL: 184.950 STILL RINGS SCORE: 58.900

RUNNING TOTAL: 243.200
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VAULT SCORE: 67.150 RUNNING TOTAL: 252.100 VAULT SCORE: 67.300

RUNNING TOTAL: 299.900
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PARALLEL BARS SCORE: 61.850 RUNNING TOTAL: 313.950 PARALLEL BARS SCORE: 56.700

COACH: ______________________________ COACH: ______________________________

TECHNICAL DIRECTOR A: ______________________________ TECHNICAL DIRECTOR B: ______________________________

FINAL TEAM SCORE: 359.300

All-Around Scores All-Around Scores

HORIZONTAL BAR SCORE: 55.550 FINAL TEAM SCORE: 369.500 HORIZONTAL BAR SCORE: 59.400

DocuSign Envelope ID: DBF95F1A-5B69-4C4C-973A-DCBDAF7DB881



Rank Name Gym Difficulty Execution ND SB Score Out
1 Mathew Davis Army 5.0 8.15 0.1 0.0 13.050 0.000
2 Graham Shaw Army 4.6 8.40 0.0 0.0 13.000 0.050
3 Genta Namimatsu Niigata UM 6.0 7.00 0.1 0.1 13.000 0.050
4 Mitch McHugh Army 4.9 8.05 0.0 0.0 12.950 0.100
5 Shion Tanaka Niigata UM 5.1 7.90 0.1 0.0 12.900 0.150
6 Kalvin Kingshill Army 4.4 8.35 0.0 0.0 12.750 0.300
7 Akikazu Kobayashi Niigata UM 5.0 7.75 0.0 0.0 12.750 0.300
8 Miguel Aquino Army 4.3 8.00 0.0 0.0 12.300 0.750
9 Kouki Tsuura Niigata UM 5.4 6.85 0.3 0.0 11.950 1.100
10 Hibiki Nagasawa Niigata UM 4.3 7.70 0.1 0.0 11.900 1.150
11
12
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Virtius Score Sheet

EVENT RESULTS - FLOOR

Date: 3/17/21
Time: 8:00pm EST / 9:00am JST

DocuSign Envelope ID: DBF95F1A-5B69-4C4C-973A-DCBDAF7DB881



Rank Name Gym Difficulty Execution ND SB Score Out
1 Matthew Martin Army 5.0 7.85 0.0 0.0 12.850 0.000
2 Yuito Matsuo Niigata UM 4.1 8.50 0.0 0.0 12.600 0.250
3 Mathew Davis Army 3.5 8.10 0.0 0.0 11.600 1.250
4 Joseph Minus Army 4.2 7.35 0.0 0.0 11.550 1.300
5 Akikazu Kobayashi Niigata UM 4.5 6.95 0.0 0.0 11.450 1.400
6 Graham Shaw Army 3.9 7.15 0.0 0.0 11.050 1.800
7 Tomoki Tsukioka Niigata UM 4.0 6.60 0.0 0.0 10.600 2.250
8 Genta Namimatsu Niigata UM 5.3 4.95 0.0 0.0 10.250 2.600
9 Zachary Mitchell Army 3.9 5.70 0.0 0.0 9.600 3.250
10 Ryuho Sumi Niigata UM 5.1 4.50 0.0 0.0 9.600 3.250
11
12
13
14

Virtius Score Sheet

EVENT RESULTS - POMMEL HORSE

Time: 8:00pm EST / 9:00am JST
Date: 3/17/21

DocuSign Envelope ID: DBF95F1A-5B69-4C4C-973A-DCBDAF7DB881



Rank Name Gym Difficulty Execution ND SB Score Out
1 Mathew Davis Army 4.4 9.40 0.0 0.1 13.900 0.000
2 Kaisei Asada Niigata UM 4.4 8.50 0.0 0.0 12.900 1.000
3 Patrick Armstrong Army 4.3 8.35 0.0 0.0 12.650 1.250
4 Mitchell Monahan Army 4.5 8.00 0.0 0.1 12.600 1.300
5 Matthew Martin Army 4.3 8.25 0.0 0.0 12.550 1.350
6 Kiernan Reagan Army 4.4 8.15 0.0 0.0 12.550 1.350
7 Genta Namimatsu Niigata UM 4.2 8.15 0.0 0.0 12.350 1.550
8 Tomoki Tsukioka Niigata UM 4.8 7.50 0.0 0.0 12.300 1.600
9 Ibuki Katakami Niigata UM 4.7 6.30 0.0 0.0 11.000 2.900
10 Kenta Sasaki Niigata UM 3.8 6.55 0.0 0.0 10.350 3.550
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Virtius Score Sheet

EVENT RESULTS - STILL RINGS

Time: 8:00pm EST / 9:00am JST
Date: 3/17/21

DocuSign Envelope ID: DBF95F1A-5B69-4C4C-973A-DCBDAF7DB881



Rank Name Gym Difficulty Execution ND SB Score Out
1 Jacob Nauman Army 4.8 9.15 0.0 0.0 13.950 0.000
2 Genta Namimatsu Niigata UM 4.8 9.20 0.3 0.0 13.700 0.250
3 Kaisei Asada Niigata UM 4.8 8.95 0.1 0.0 13.650 0.300
4 Hibiki Nagasawa Niigata UM 4.8 8.80 0.0 0.0 13.600 0.350
5 Kiernan Reagan Army 4.4 9.10 0.0 0.0 13.500 0.450
6 Miguel Aquino Army 5.2 8.25 0.0 0.0 13.450 0.500
7 Akikazu Kobayashi Niigata UM 4.0 9.40 0.0 0.0 13.400 0.550
8 Graham Shaw Army 4.0 9.30 0.0 0.0 13.300 0.650
9 Jackson Pophal Army 4.0 9.05 0.1 0.0 12.950 1.000
10 Shion Tanaka Niigata UM 4.0 9.05 0.1 0.0 12.950 1.000
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Virtius Score Sheet

EVENT RESULTS - VAULT

Time: 8:00pm EST / 9:00am JST
Date: 3/17/21

DocuSign Envelope ID: DBF95F1A-5B69-4C4C-973A-DCBDAF7DB881



Rank Name Gym Difficulty Execution ND SB Score Out
1 Hibiki Nagasawa Niigata UM 4.4 8.50 0.0 0.0 12.900 0.000
2 Patrick Armstrong Army 4.3 8.35 0.0 0.0 12.650 0.250
3 Zachary Mitchell Army 4.1 8.35 0.0 0.0 12.450 0.450
4 Jackson Pophal Army 3.7 8.65 0.0 0.0 12.350 0.550
5 Matthew Martin Army 4.0 8.15 0.0 0.1 12.250 0.650
6 Jacob Nauman Army 3.6 8.55 0.0 0.0 12.150 0.750
7 Tomoki Tsukioka Niigata UM 4.3 7.70 0.0 0.0 12.000 0.900
8 Genta Namimatsu Niigata UM 5.0 6.85 0.0 0.0 11.850 1.050
9 Ibuki Katakami Niigata UM 4.2 6.40 0.0 0.0 10.600 2.300
10 Ryusei Hoshi Niigata UM 3.5 5.85 0.0 0.0 9.350 3.550
11
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Virtius Score Sheet

EVENT RESULTS - PARALLEL BARS

Time: 8:00pm EST / 9:00am JST
Date: 3/17/21

DocuSign Envelope ID: DBF95F1A-5B69-4C4C-973A-DCBDAF7DB881



Rank Name Gym Difficulty Execution ND SB Score Out
1 Yuito Matsuo Niigata UM 4.4 7.95 0.0 0.0 12.350 0.000
2 Kalvin Kingshill Army 3.7 8.50 0.0 0.1 12.300 0.050
3 Ibuki Katakami Niigata UM 4.4 7.90 0.0 0.0 12.300 0.050
4 Kenta Sasaki Niigata UM 3.9 7.95 0.0 0.1 11.950 0.400
5 Zachary Mitchell Army 4.2 7.60 0.0 0.0 11.800 0.550
6 Taisei Yamada Niigata UM 4.2 7.35 0.0 0.0 11.550 0.800
7 Genta Namimatsu Niigata UM 4.7 6.55 0.0 0.0 11.250 1.100
8 Patrick Armstrong Army 3.8 7.15 0.0 0.0 10.950 1.400
9 Adam Elahmadi Army 3.9 7.05 0.0 0.0 10.950 1.400
10 Jackson Pophal Army 3.5 5.95 0.0 0.1 9.550 2.800
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Virtius Score Sheet

EVENT RESULTS - HORIZONTAL BAR

Time: 8:00pm EST / 9:00am JST
Date: 3/17/21

DocuSign Envelope ID: DBF95F1A-5B69-4C4C-973A-DCBDAF7DB881



Rank Name Gym FX PH SR PB HB AA Out
1 Genta Namimatsu Niigata UM 13.000 10.250 12.350 11.850 11.250 72.400 0.000
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
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Virtius Score Sheet

ALL-AROUND RESULTS

Time:
Date: 3/17/21

8:00pm EST / 9:00am JST

DocuSign Envelope ID: DBF95F1A-5B69-4C4C-973A-DCBDAF7DB881


